Plac Namn

Pojkar C
Niklas Hansson

Flickor A
Elisabeth Brandt
KlassC

Anders Brandt
Jonas Hansson
Magnus Hansson
Kim Bergstrom
Josefin Hallésta
Mathias Ohlsson
Camilla Forslund

KlassB

Sara Karlsson

Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

Toni Nilsson
Lina Liljegren
Niklas Johansson

17 June 2010

Resultatlista

NT, EB Asarums Open

Nationell tAvling 29 May 2010
Spelplats: Asarum BGK EB

Klubb

Asarums BGK

BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK A-Team
BGK Linjen

Olofstroms BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Olofstroms BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Karnan

S1

75

31

23
24
33
33
33
32
39

24
32

26
25
25

S2

66

38

28
29
33
29
27
37
39

24
21

30
25
25

S3

56

28

25
28
29
31
26
34
34

22
23

22
24
27

S4

69

35

29
33
29
30
32
37
36

20
22

25
22
23

S5

53

29

28
28
25
33
36
44
37

26
23

23
28
27

S6

54

38

26
25
30
29
28
32
33

25
24

25
24
25

Sida

S7

52

25

32
24
31
29
36
28
47

21

26

20
26
24

1

425

224

191
191
210
214
218
244
265

162

171

171
174
176

av

Snitt

60.7

32.0

27.3
27.3
30.0
30.6
311
34.9
37.9

23.1
24.4

24.4
24.9
25.1



Namn

KlassB

Pia Karlsson
Tuula Morck
Angelica Nilsson
Jim Oskarsson
Michael Ahlqvist
Kenneth Granholm

Derice Shumilov
Susoho

Per Friskopp
Irene Bergstrom
Linda Iversen
Claes Morck
Tommy Bergstrom
Annika Persson
Nils-Erik Ekberg
Karin Lilja

Gert Svensson
Mikael Reszke
Tommy Mattisson

KlassA

Martin Lundell
Jan-Ake Persson
Leif Nilsson
Per-Olof Skog
Daniel Kallstrém

17 June 2010

Klubb

Olofstroms BGK
Myresjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Vaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Fréslunda BGK

BGK Varend
Vaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Myresjo BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
BGK A-Team
Olofstréms BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Véxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF

S1

23
30
26
26
27
26
30

27
24
27
24
33
30
33
26
37
34
35

21
24
27
24
26

S2

24
24
26
26
31
28
30

26
28
24
26
24
31
32
28
30
36
43

24
23
22
25
27

25
24
22
25
26
22
27

26
31
27
25
29
25
27
32
24
34
41

22
23
25
25
21

28
25
25
23
25
27
29

27
28
31
31
27
24
26
32
26
31
37

21
22
23
22
22

S5

27
25
23
27
28
30
24

29
28
27
33
30
31
29
30
28
36
32

21
25
21
23
24

S6

20
24
27
27
21
28
23

26
25
30
28
26
31
27
32
32
33
26

21
24
20
22
26

Sida

29
25
29
27
24
24
22

26
24
27
26
30
30
29
30
37
36
35

22
20
27
25
21

2

176
177
178
181
182
185
185

187
188
193
193
199
202
203
210
214
240
249

152
161
165
166
167

av

Snitt

251
25.3
25.4
25.9
26.0
26.4
26.4

26.7
26.9
27.6
27.6
28.4
28.9
29.0
30.0
30.6
34.3
35.6

21.7
23.0
23.6
23.7
23.9



Namn

KlassA

Mats Olsson

Joel Quvist
Bernice Thors
John Widlert

Lars Peter Nilsson
Andreas Feuk
Per Celander
Kjell Fredriksson
Lena Nilsson
Stefan Nilsson
Annelie Lundell
Magnus Sorstrom

Rose-Marie Lonngvist

Pontus Nilsson
Erik Gustafsson
Kenth Bjork

Mats Eisenschmidt
Susann Johansen
UIf Hakansson

17 June 2010

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Jbnko6ping
Sjovikens IF

BGK Linjen
Myresjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Malmo BGK

MGK Warberg
Tantogardens BGK
Sjovikens IF

BGK J6énkoping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
MGK Warberg
Asarums BGK

S1

25
26
26
24
29
27
25
25
26
26
30
31
29
28
28
30
26
29
26

S2

22
24
26
25
27
24
22
29
21
31
25
27
27
23
25
24
22
31
29

22
23
22
23
22
28
25
24
25
26
27
24
26
29
25
27
29
27
30

26
23
26
26
23
25
24
28
29
23
25
25
22
24
24
25
24
28
23

S5

24
23
27
24
27
22
28
24
25
24
24
26
25
24
27
24
32
24
26

S6

24
23
24
24
21
21
25
24
28
23
25
23
26
25
27
28
24
26
29

Sida

26
27
20
25
23
26
30
25
25
26
24
24
27
30
28
27
29
24
28

3

169
169
171
171
172
173
179
179
179
179
180
180
182
183
184
185
186
189
191

av

Snitt

24.1
24.1
24.4
24.4
24.6
24.7
25.6
25.6
25.6
25.6
25.7
25.7
26.0
26.1
26.3
26.4
26.6
27.0
27.3



